M5000008051

(Re	equestor's Name)		-
(Ad	diess)		-
(Ad	ldress)		-
(Cil	y/State/Zip/Phone	2 #)	-
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)	-
(Do	ocument Number)	·····	-
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	-
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		ון
	Office Use Onl	γ	
			Ke



46:3 1... 1.13



CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

Date:

۰.

A.

ĸ

11/19/2019

Gir DW

۲.

Acc#I20160000072

Name:	TCC Mobile Wireless LLC	
Document #:		
Order #:	12408442	

Certified Copy of Arts		
& Amend:		
Plain Copy:		
Certificate of Good		
Standing:		
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination:
		Number of Certs:

Filing: 🖌	Certified:	
	Plain: 🗸	
	COGS:	

Availability	
Document	Amount: \$ 25
Examiner	
Updater	
Verifier	
W.P. Verifier	
Ref#	
	$\left(\left(Thank you \right) \right)$

COVER LETTER

ГO:	Registration Section	
	Division of Corporations	

TCC Mobile Wireless LLC SUBJECT:

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: M15000008057

The enclosed Resolution of the members, managers, or other authorized persons to Withdraw the Alternate name for use in Florida and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Susan R. McMaster

(Name of Contact Person)

Jaffe Raitt

(Firm/Company)

27777 Franklin Road, Suite 2500

(Address)

Southfield, MI 48034

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 Susan R. McMaster
 at (248
 727-1485

 (Name of Contact Person)
 (Area Code)
 (Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check made payable to the Florida Department of State for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

□\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status ☐\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

CR2E128 (2/14)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 20, 2019

CT CORP 3458 LAKESHORE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32312

CORRECTED Please Allow For Same File Date

SUBJECT: TCC MOBILE WIRELESS LLC Ref. Number: M1500008057

This will acknowledge receipt of your correspondence which is being returned for the following reason(s):

The application/form submitted does not meet the requirements of this office; please complete the attached application/form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 419A00023769

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Communities - DO DOV (2007 Trallel and - Elevide 2001)

RESOLUTION TO WITHDRAW ALTERNATE NAME IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA PURSUANT TO 605.0906 (1), FLORIDA STATUTES

l, the undersigned, do hereby certify that I am the Authorized Person of

TCC Wireless, LLC

_____, a limited liability

1913 - J. F. B. 3¹⁴

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

company duly organized and existing under the laws of _____

(State or Country of Organization)

Because the name of this foreign limited liability company now satisfies the requirements of s. 605.0112, Florida Statutes, the limited liability company hereby renounces the following alternate name in the state of Florida:

TCC Mobile Wireless LLC

(Alter	nate Name Renounced in State of Florida)
X	11/21/2019
Signature of Authorized Person	Date

Make check payable to Florida Department of State and mail to: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E128 (2/14)

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "TCC WIRELESS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINETEENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

Authentication: 204035495 Date: 11-19-19

5618354 8300 SR# 20198162072

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml